
MOUNT ROYAL CEMETERY.
TARIFF OF CHARGES FOR LAND.

For Lots immediately fronting on a Drive, Avenue or Park, 50 to 60 cents 
per superficial foot.

Lots not so situate, 40 cents per superficial foot.
Select Lots are reserved for Special Assessment.

For single Graves for persons over 12 years of age 
«• “ •• “ under 12 “ “

$7.00
3-50

FEES.
For Digging Graves for Adults ......................................................... $4.00

“ “ “ if of extra size..................................................... 5.00
for Children under 12 years of age................ 2.00

“ above that age.................................................... 2.50
For Deposit in Receiving Vault, First Month, over 12 years of age 2.00 

“ “ “ Subsequent Months, “ “ '* 50
1.00“ First Month, under “

“ Subsequent Months, “ 
Private Vaults, over 

under
25

.00

.00
For removing from receiving vault to other places over 12 years of age .00 

„ » •• « <« under “ “ .50
Certificate of Burial

NOTICE TO PROPRIETORS OF LOTS AND MONUMENTS-

50

The Trustees will assume the charge af Lots and or the preservation 
and repair of Enclosures, Tombs and Monuments in perpetuity, on the 
terms and conditions following:—

I.—For the Charge of Lots only.
For every 100 feet superficial up to 400 feet, a payment in cash of. .$10.00 
For every 100 feet superficial above 400 feet, a like payment of.... 5.00

If it be required to include the providing, planting, pruning, and re­
placing, from time to time, of Perennial Flowering Shrubs, 50 per cent, 
extra on the above charge.

II.—Preservation and Repair of Monuments,
Tombs, and Enclosures.

If the structure be 
Of Granite,

Marble,
“ Limestone,
“ Sandstone,

Or such other prices as may be agreed upon by the Trustees.
AND FOR ENCLOSURE ON THE SAME PRINCIPAL :

The age and condition of the structure at the time of assuming the charge 
being considered, and subject in all cases to the approval of the Trustees.

Donations and testamentary bequests, both for general and special 
purposes of the like character, will also be received, and faithfully devoted 
to the purpose contemplated.v v G. DURNFORD,
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